New PXN Inline Flowsensors utilize a different scheme of
ultrasonic illumination that makes it possible to manufacture a
flow-through sensor with a smooth, cylindrical interior. No
compromises have been made in measurement accuracy. These
flowsensors offer more flexibility over Clamp-on Sensors as
measurement calibration doesn’t depend on the type and exact
size of tubing on which it is being used. The sensors are ETO
gas sterilizable. Small diameter PXN Inlines are ideal for low flow

2. 40% Glycerine/60%Water at Standard Flow Rate; 1. Blood at 37º C at Standard Flow Rates
3. 40% Glycerine/60%Water at Low Flow Rate. 2. Water at 23º C at Low Flow Rates
How to Order
- Choose the sensor size that matches your tubing OD;
- Specify tubing type. Supply sample if your tubing is not on our standard tubing list;
- Specify anticipated flow range;
- Specify fluid and temperature for calibration;
- Use the codes below to construct catalog number;
- Contact Customer Service for any non-standard requests.
CLAMP-ON FLOWSENSOR CALIBRATION RANGES1
LOW FLOW (1/4 SCALE)2
Lower Linear
Limit3,4
SENSOR
SIZE
mm
2PXL
3PXL,4PXL,5PXL
6PXL
7PXL,8PXL,9PXL
10PXL,11PXL,12PXL
14PXL,16PXL
20PXL
Maximum
Measurement Range5
STANDARD FLOW (FULL SCALE)
Lower Linear
Limit4
Maximum
Measurement Range5
50 ml/min
100 ml/min
250 ml/min
500 ml/min
1 L/min
2.5 L/min
5 L/min
-250 to +250 ml/min
-500 to +500 ml/min
-1.25 to +1.25 L/min
-2.50 to +2.50 L/min
-5 to +5 L/min
-12.5 to +12.5 L/min
-25 to +25 L/min
100 ml/min
200 ml/min
500 ml/min
1 L/min
2 L/min
5 L/min
10 L/min
-1 to +1 L/min
-2 to +2 L/min
-5 to +5 L/min
-10 to +10 L/min
-20 to +20 L/min
-50 to +50 L/min6
-100 to +100 L/min6
TS410 Compatible Connectors
CP16: Plastic 16-pin for TS410
Standard on 1PXN-6PXN
CC16: Metal 16-pin for TS410
Standard on 10PXN - 25PXN;
Standard on all PXL sensors.
TS410 Extension Cables
Tubing sensors are normalized for use without
extension cables. Extension cables are available
for use with sensors size ME2PXN and larger.
CC16-S-CC16 — Standard 1 meter length
CC16-X-CC16 — Custom length for MRI use
(specify; may not apply for all sensor sizes)
METRIC CLAMP-ON #
TUBING OD    WITH SUFFIX

(Blood at 37ºC at standard flow rate; Krebs  at 37ºC at standard flow rate;
custom cell culture at 37ºC at low flow rate)
How to Order
- Choose the sensor size that will best match the circuit ID and anticipated flow rates;
- Specify the anticipated flow range when ordering;
- Specify calibration for fluid type and temperature;
- Use the codes below to construct catalog number.
- Contact Customer Service for any non-standard requests.
INFORMATION NEEDED TO
CALIBRATE SENSOR
- Fluid (blood, saline, other)
LOW FLOW (1/4 SCALE)2
Lower Linear
Limit3,4
SENSOR
SIZE ID
mm
1PXN 1.2
2PXN 1.8
3PXN 2.4
4PXN 3.2
5PXN 4.8
6PXN 6.4
10PXN 9.5
13PXN 12.7
16PXN 15.9
19PXN 19.1
25PXN 25.4
Maximum
Measurement Range5
STANDARD FLOW (FULL SCALE)
Lower Linear
Limit4
Maximum
Measurement Range5
5 ml/min
10 ml/min
25 ml/min
50 ml/min
100 ml/min
250 ml/min
500 ml/min
1 L/min
2.5 L/min
2.5 L/min
5 L/min
-25 to +25 ml/min
-50 to +50 ml/min
-125 to +125 ml/min
-250 to +250 ml/min
-500 to +500 ml/min
-1.25 to +1.25 L/min
-2.5 to +2.5 L/min
-5 to +5 L/min
-12.5 to +12.5 L/min
-12.5 to +12.5 L/min
-25 to +25 L/min
10 ml/min
20 ml/min
50 ml/min
100 ml/min
200 ml/min
500 ml/min
1 L/min
2 L/min
5 L/min
5 L/min
10 L/min
-100 to +100 ml/min
-200 to +200 ml/min
-500 to +-500 ml/min
-1 to +1 L/min
-2 to +2 L/min